Professional Quilters Listed By Region

January 8, 2024

Regio Name Address City Zip Telephone email

n

C Back Door Quilter-Floye Weekly 248 Custer St Lander, WY 8252C 307 332-2644/ floyeweekly@gmail.com

330-8026

C Finishing Stitches-Ericka Rossman 1529 S Chestnut Casper, WY 82601 307 349-0023 erickarossman@gmail.com

C Journey Back-Rachel Miller 1721 Clifton Ct Casper, WY 8260¢ 307 262-5923 journeybackquilts@gmail.com

C Mary Ann Stinnette 213 4th St Chugwater, 8221C 307 331-0205/ thequiltwhisperers@yahoo.com

WY 322-6098

C Rafter ‘L’ Design-Libby Lamp 215 E 7th St Lusk, WY 82228& 307 340-0154 libbylamp@live.com

C Wyoming Winds Quilting/Emb- 116 E Park Riverton, WY 307 851-4476 leatherdesign2 @gmail.com
Bette Griffin

NE Around the Clock-Sherry Walter 36 Longhorn Dr Buffalo, WY 82834 307 620-9998 waltersherry54@yahoo.com

NE Becky Stednitz 1000 Park River Sheridan, WY 82801 307 673-1933 btstednitz@bresnan.net

NE Big Goose Quilting-Karen Van 3 Gosling Dr Sheridan, WY 82801 307 672-3576 kvanh1@msn.com
Houten & Kim Romanchak

NE Blue Bike Quilt Studio-Deanna 1103 E Boxelder Rd,  Gillette, WY 82718 307-257-2823 deanna@bluebikequiltstudio.com
Redinger Ste L

NE Cowboy Quilting-Judy Robertson 400 Sand Creek Cir ~ Wright, WY 82732 480 204-4075 nemorn39@gmail.com

#694

NE Crazy Woman Quillts-Vikki Buffalo, WY 82834 307 620-9055 vchenette@wbaccess.net
Chenette

NE Glenda Palmer PO Box 170 Rozet, WY 82727 307 277-9659 gpjjis5@gmail.com

NE Golden Needle-Jennifer Golden 732 S Sheridan Ave  Sheridan WY 82801 307 673-1099 jengolden411@gmail.com

NE Heirlooms by Design-Nicki 1105 W 1st Street Gillette, WY 8271€ 307 660-4574 HeirloomsbyDesign@outlook.com
Huddleston

NE Little Seeds-Robbie Lliteras 210 W Main St Newcastle, WY 82701 307 746-3116 lliterasr@gmail.com
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NE Silver Sisters Quilts-Terri 1105 W 1st Street Gillette, WY 8271€ 307 696-7482 silversistersquilts@gmail.com
Eichhorst

NW Cowgirl Quilter-Terri Lange 206 Lane 16 Cody, WY 82414 307 899-2398 cowgirlquilter@gmail.com

oS Nuts & Bolts Fabric-Jerry Kellogg 401 2nd Ave Edgemont, SD 605 662-5758 earleene@nutsandboltsfabric.com

(0] Phat Bobbin Girl-Katie Rapp 1607 S Van Dyke Way Lakewood, CO 80228 720 984-3658 krapp52@gmail.com

SE ASOM-Linda Herget 129 Stanfield Ave Cheyenne, WY 82007 307 635-0921 slherget@msn.com

SE Bobbins’n Threads-Jude 2180 Polk St Laramie, WY  8207C 307 745-3200 bobbinsnthreads@gmail.com
Michalak

SE JG Enterprise-Guylene Creach 603 A St Glendo, WY 82213 307 331-0407 guysbiz@live.com

SE Longarm of the West-Marcia 6720 Jenkins Cheyenne, WY  8200¢ 308 641-8638 marcia@longarmofthewestcustomquilti
Stewart ng.com

SE Sky High Quilting - Cindi Young 1891 Studebaker Rd  Cheyenne, WY 8200€ 970 631-7814 skyhighquilting @gmail.com

SE Wapiti Works-Shelby Piche 1760 N 23rd St Laramie, WY 82072 307 321-4518 wapitiworks @gmail.com

Sw ITs Quilting Big Piney, WY 307 276-4444 welbymom@hotmail.com

SwW Ehirley’s Quilted Creations-Shirley = 3033 Cache Valley Dr \F/ivo\;:k Springs, 307 389-0962 slowseth@msn.com

owest
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